
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

9 
39 
99 

6 
17 

Name 

KUMPEE THAMTARANA 
CHAYAKORN SATASIL 
PANUPONG SRIMANOP 
WEERAKARJ DOKCHAN 
THANAPOL THONGCHUA 

Class 

2200 AM+JNR 

2200 AM+JNR 

2200 AM+JNR 

2200 AM+JNR 

2200 

Team 

PTT TEAM HEROSTAR / PROSTREET 

BANK HAN 

WORLD PUMPS RACING TEAM 

PTT TEAM HEROSTAR / RZ RACING 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 

1:51.307 
1:53.113 
1:54.783 
1:55.625 
1:55.132 

Last Tm 

1:51.398 
1:53.949 
1:55.645 
1:56.961 
2:08.393 

In Lap 

5 
6 
4 
4 
7 

Total Tm 

15:13.544 
15:17.870 
15:33.932 
15:37.877 
15:52.637 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.326 

Avg. Speed 

143.567 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.307 

Best Speed 

147.290 

Best Lap by 

9 - KUMPEE THAMTARANA 

 

Printed: 27/5/2560 19:08:57 

Tanakorn Rungruengrayapkul         Kirakiat Yenmanoj 

Time Keeper                                     C.O.C. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  KC SUKHUMVIT 

SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2017 ROUND 4 
ROAD MASTER 

RACE 

Race (25:00 or 8 Laps) started at 18:49:03 

CHANG INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT 4.554 km 

27/5/2560 18:45 


